

2024

Veterans Day Wedding Giveback

PRINTABLE APPICATION

Requirements:

- At least one partner must be serving or must have served in the U.S. Armed Forces
- Required written reference from commanding officer if still serving or proof of honorable discharge if no longer serving
 - Please submit three (3) photos of you & your partner
 - Winning couple must sign media/photo release
- Winning couple must agree to use supplied vendors and final vendor selection is at the discretion of Peconic Landing
 - Applicants must agree to interview (in person or otherwise)
 - Wedding will be held on Veterans Day Weekend (Sunday, November 10, 2024) at

 Brecknock Hall and is limited to 82 guests
 - Winning couple will agree to purchase event liability insurance
 - Terms & Conditions will apply. Bar/staffing fees will apply.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY.

APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY 4/15/24

Name of Applicant:		
Name of Partner:		
Hometown:	Branch of Service:	
Current Address:		
Cell Phone:		
Email Address:		



2024

Veterans Day Wedding Giveback

PRINTABLE APPICATION

Please provide your answers to the following questions on separate piece of paper and submit along with page 1. Typewritten preferred.

TWO SEPARATE APPLICATIONS

- 1. Indicate Branch of Service, Title & Rank and indicate if still active or Veteran.
- 2. List any honors/awards.
- 3. List any volunteer activities.
- 4. Describe how you met and the proposal of marriage.
- 6. Describe any connections you may have to the North Fork of LI and explain why this area is special to you.
- 7. Please share any other information that you feel will interest the judges.

The more information provided the better!

APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN April 15, 2024
Receipt of application and notification of final selection will be via email.
Winners will be chosen by a committee of Military Veterans who reside at Peconic Landing.

Please return application and required documentation to:

Peconic Landing

ATTN: Judging Committee, Veterans Day Wedding Giveback
1500 Brecknock Road
Greenport, NY 11944

-or-

Submit digitally via email to events@brecknockhall.com